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BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.
ISIN: US12008R1077  WKN:

Overview
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Price
168.29 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.75% (2.90)

US12008R1077
BLDR

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

18,576 EUR
S&P 500

168.15 USD (400)
168.41 USD (400)
166.14 USD
168.94 USD
165.70 USD
165.39 USD
167.856347 USD
821,197
137,896,376.51
16,402
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17 =
2024/05/13 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12008R1077&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92cbfda922639ba3425a0a4f5ab0ec156d4a718ad0b41ffccecbc4a1d9d92300&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d99d14b2b6fb2ad23&time=1716049558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b1d785a33305ce00c15b2f8109d6b1c1b3e6d0f2da1966f4beebc6b4bfc8910&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6806d0109995f067c&time=1716049558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa45c4ff4d500f46112c457bc3599bc71426afa7ebbb7a33c58a9d510c9e4ae2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21c3fce190ae72c5e&time=1716049558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b7d1200b1205178e0cc8b30e42584cf153bf1387e73e2ad5163206618a8771&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=deabf88ec1cd3d1c1&time=1716049558&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01a482eb362ba7eb2bb21726f32c5e4ae7e3360819fb19812ad048686a01f71e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5a8b34547e44b72f&time=1716049558&tool=RSC

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Details

2024/05/17 18:10:42

Price
168.29 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.75% (2.90)

ISIN US12008R1077
Symbol BLDR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,576 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 168.15 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 168.41 USD (400)
Open 166.14 USD
High 168.94 USD
Low 165.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 165.39 USD
VWAP 167.856347 USD
Volume (pcs) 821,197
Trading volume 137,896,376.51
Number of trades 16,402
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.88% +38.75% +245.07%
Perf (abs.) +35.04 +46.19  +117.46
Beta 1.99 2.06 1.59
Volatility 46.66 46.32 45.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

All listings for BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/05/  14:24 153.90 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/  12:25 151.00 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/05/  18:10 168.28 USD
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/  15:48 153.90 EUR
17

Duesseldorf 2024/05/  16:31 153.90 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.00

137.91

0.05

0.00

168.27 USD (2,033,788
182.57 USD (1,818,217
184.01 USD (1,402,189
152.79 USD (1,745,319
214.70 USD (2024/03/21
154.01 USD (2024/01/05
214.70 USD (2024/03/21
105.24 USD (2023/10/30

—_= e = — = = — =

Number of
trades

17

16,404
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12369802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325689613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189694478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37116347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612092

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

17

Berlin 2024/05/  08:08 150.90 EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12370733

BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Y Builders
4FirstSource

Contact Details
BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE INC.

6031 Connection Drive, Suite 400 - 75039

Irving
Telefon: +1-214-880-3500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Levy
Brett Milgrim
Cleveland
Christophe
Cory Boydston
Craig Steinke
James O'Leary
Mark Alexander
William Hayes
David Rush
Amy
Messersmith
Joe Barnes
Peter Jackson
Steve Herron

Tim Johnson

Tim Page

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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